Log In | Register
Careers | News | Investor Relations | 简体中文 | 繁體中文 | 日本語
Search by keyword
Silicon Labs > Products > Wireless > EZRadio > Wireless RF Test Cards
Wireless RF Development Kit Test Cards
Silicon Labs offers a number of test cards to aid engineers in developing RF links using designs similar to those
they will use in their final board layouts. Designs include those focused on regional regulations and features
such as antenna diversity.
A wide selection of EZRadioPRO  sub-GHz RF transceiver test cards are available to support the
MSC F930 PDK development kit.
Wireless MCU test cards are also available to support the Si1000DK and Si1010DK development kits.
®
Select your product family:
EZRadio EZRadioPRO Wireless MCUs
EZRadio
Part Number Type Freq. Antenna
Configuration
Price
(USD)
Buy Download
4313-T-
B1_B_ANY
Si4313
RX
240-960
MHz
50 Ohm $50
Back to top
EZRadioPRO
Part Number Type Freq. Antenna Configuration Price
(USD)
Buy Download
4060-
PCE10B868-EK Si4060
868
MHz
+10 dBm, TX only $50.00
4063-
PCE20B915-EK Si4063
915
MHz
+20 dBm, TX only $50.00
4362-PRXB868-
EK Si4362
868
MHz
-126 dBm, RX only $50.00
4362-PRXB915-
EK Si4362
915
MHz
-126 dBm, RX only $50.00
4461-
PCE14D868-EK Si4461
868
MHz
+14 dBm, Single antenna
implmented without RF switch
$50.00
4463-
PCE20C915-EK Si4463
915
MHz
+20 dBm, Single antenna
implemented with RF switch
$50.00
4063-
PSQ20B169-EK Si4063
169
MHz
4063-PSQ20B169 Pico Board
Design Files
$50.00
4060-
PCE10B434-EK Si4060
434
MHz
4060-PCE10B434 Pico Board
Design Files
$50.00
4362-PRXB169-
EK Si4362
169
MHz
4362-PRXB169 Pico Board
Design Files
$50.00
4362-PRXB434-
EK Si4362
434
MHz
4362-PRXB434 Pico Board
Design Files
$50.00
Find Products Fast
Parametric Search
Cross-Reference Search
Wireless Chip Selector
Get Support & Tools
Software Downloads
Development Tools
Reference Designs
Documentation
Knowledgebase / FAQ
Training & Resources
Need Help?
Contact Support
MoreProducts Applications Support Buy or Sample
javascript:OneLink('cn.silabs.com');
javascript:OneLink('tw.silabs.com');
javascript:OneLink('jp.silabs.com');
4463-
PSQ20D169-EK Si4463
169
MHz
4463-PSQ20D169 Pico Board
Design Files
$50.00
4460-
PCE10D434-EK Si4460
434
MHz
4460-PCE10D434 Pico Board
Design Files
$50.00
4463-
PCE20B915-EK Si4463
915
MHz
4463-PCE20B915 Pico Board
Design Files
$50.00
4463-
PCE20C460-EK Si4463
460
MHz
4463-PCE20C460 Pico Board
Design Files
$50.00
4463-
PCE20C868SE-
EK
Si4463
868
MHz
4463-PCE20C868SE Pico Board
Design Files
$50.00
4463-
PSQ20C169SE-
EK
Si4463
169
MHz
4463-PSQ20C169SE Pico
Board Design Files
$50.00
4463-
PSQ27F169-EK Si4463
169
MHz
4463-PSQ27F169 Pico Board
Design Files
$50.00
4463-
PCE27F868-EK Si4463
868
MHz
4463-PCE27F868 Pico Board
Design Files
$50.00
4463-
PCE30E915R-
EK
Si4463
915
MHz
4463-PCE30E915R Pico Board
Design Files
$50.00
4463-
PCE30E915S-
EK
Si4463
915
MHz
4463-PCE30E915S Pico Board
Design Files
$50.00
4463-
PCE20A915-EK Si4463
915
MHz
4463-PCE20A915 Pico Board
Design Files
$50.00
4460-
PCE27E169S-
EK
Si4460
169
MHz
4460-PCE27E169S Pico Board
Design Files
$50.00
To purchase a test card based upon the EZRadioPRO Si446x transceivers, please contact your Silicon Labs
representative or authorized distributor.
Back to top
Wireless MCUs
Part Number Type Freq. Antenna Configuration Price (USD) Buy Download
1010-TAB1C915
Si1010
915 MHz Single Antenna,
RF switch,
+20 dBm
$70
1010-TAB1C470
Si1010
470 MHz Single Antenna,
RF switch,
+20 dBm
$70 –
1012-TAB1D868
Si1012
868 MHz Single Antenna,
Direct Tie,
+13 dBm
$70 –
1012-TAB1D434 434 MHz Single Antenna, $70 –
Si1012 Direct Tie,
+13 dBm
1014-TAB1D868
Si1014
868 MHz Single Antenna,
Direct Tie,
+13 dBm,
DC-DC
$70 –
1014-TAB1D434
Si1014
434 MHz Single Antenna,
Direct Tie,
+13 dBm,
DC-DC
$70 –
Back to top
BRINGING THE INTERNET OF THINGS TO LIFE
Learn how to overcome the challenges of connecting
intelligent nodes to the Internet of Things
Contact Sales
Distributors
Representatives
Quality
Quality Standards
Environmental Data
Part Number Search
Support
Contact Tech Support
Community Support
Training & Resources
Knowledge Base
EZRadio, EZRadioPRO
MCU
Isolation & Power
Timing
Terms Of Use Privacy Policy Cookies Legal About Us Site Feedback Site Map
Copyright © 2013 Silicon Laboratories Inc. All Rights Reserved.